
Event 120

24 NOV 2019 - 17:03

Women's 100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 20

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

BUSCH Kim IRO1   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO2   

ANDERSON Freya AQC3   

di PIETRO Silvia AQC4   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5   

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS6   

CAMPBELL Cate LON7   

McKEON Emma LON8   
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Event 121

24 NOV 2019 - 17:07

Men's 100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 21

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

TIMMERS Pieter IRO1   

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO2   

CORREIA Breno AQC3   

GRINEV Vladislav AQC4   

le CLOS Chad ENS5   

RYLOV Evgeny ENS6   

SCOTT Duncan LON7   

KISIL Yuri LON8   
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Event 122

24 NOV 2019 - 17:10

Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 22

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO1   

ATKINSON Alia IRO2   

CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC3   

CARRARO Martina AQC4   

CLARK Imogen ENS5   

SMITH Kierra ENS6   

VASEY Sarah LON7   

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON8   
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Event 123

24 NOV 2019 - 17:14

Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 23

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

STEVENS Peter John IRO1   

MURDOCH Ross IRO2   

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC3   

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC4   

CHUPKOV Anton ENS5   

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS6   

PEATY Adam LON7   

PRIGODA Kirill LON8   
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Event 124

24 NOV 2019 - 17:18

Women's 400m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 24

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO1   

KESELY Ajna IRO2   

PELLEGRINI Federica AQC3   

KOHLER Sarah AQC4   

BONNET Charlotte ENS5   

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS6   

HIBBOTT Holly LON7   

KAPAS Boglarka LON8   
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Event 125

24 NOV 2019 - 17:25

Men's 400m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 25

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

TELEGDY Adam IRO1   

CHRISTIANSEN Henrik IRO2   

MAHONEY Travis AQC3   

ZELLMANN Poul AQC4   

ZIRK Kregor ENS5   

LITCHFIELD Max ENS6   

GUY James LON7   

BERNEK Peter LON8   
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Event 126

24 NOV 2019 - 17:31

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 26

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

IRO - Iron1 NIELSEN Mie   

LAUKKANEN Jenna   

UGOLKOVA Maria   

van ROON Valerie   

IRO - Iron 22 TOUSSAINT Kira   

ATKINSON Alia   

HOSSZU Katinka   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi   

AQC - Aqua Centurions3 PANZIERA Margherita   

CASTIGLIONI Arianna   

BIANCHI Ilaria   

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon   

AQC - Aqua Centurions 24 SCALIA Silvia   

CARRARO Martina   

di LIDDO Elena   

ANDERSON Freya   

ENS - Energy Standard 25 SEEBOHM Emily   

van der MERWE Kayla   

SMITH Rebecca   

HEEMSKERK Femke   

ENS - Energy Standard6 DAVIES Georgia   

CLARK Imogen   

SHKURDAI Anastasiya   

OLEKSIAK Penny   

LON - London Roar 27 BARRATT Holly   

VASEY Sarah   

WATTEL Marie   

CAMPBELL Bronte   

LON - London Roar8 ATHERTON Minna   

PICKREM Sydney   

McKEON Emma   

CAMPBELL Cate   
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Event 127

24 NOV 2019 - 17:48

Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 27

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

BENTZ Gunnar IRO1   

DESPLANCHES Jeremy IRO2   

CSEH Laszlo AQC3   

HEINTZ Philip AQC4   

STUPIN Maxim ENS5   

LITCHFIELD Max ENS6   

KNOX Finlay LON7   

SCOTT Duncan LON8   
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Event 128

24 NOV 2019 - 17:52

Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 28

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna IRO1   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO2   

MILEY Hannah AQC3   

HENTKE Franziska AQC4   

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS5   

LESAFFRE Fantine ENS6   

PICKREM Sydney LON7   

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON8   

SWMW200MIM------------FNL---------_51A3 3.0 Report Created 24 NOV 14:38 Page 1/1



Event 129

24 NOV 2019 - 17:57

Men's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 29

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

TELEGDY Adam IRO1   

SZABO Szebasztian IRO2   

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC3   

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC4   

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5   

le CLOS Chad ENS6   

LANZA Vini LON7   

PRIGODA Kirill LON8   
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Event 130

24 NOV 2019 - 18:00

Women's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 30

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

ATKINSON Alia IRO1   

BUYS Kimberly IRO2   

di PIETRO Silvia AQC3   

di LIDDO Elena AQC4   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5   

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS6   

OTTESEN Jeanette LON7   

WATTEL Marie LON8   
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Event 131

24 NOV 2019 - 18:03

Men's 100m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 31

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

BOHUS Richard IRO1   

GLINTA Robert IRO2   

CHRISTOU Apostolos AQC3   

SABBIONI Simone AQC4   

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS5   

RYLOV Evgeny ENS6   

GUIDO Guilherme LON7   

DIENER Christian LON8   
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Event 132

24 NOV 2019 - 18:06

Women's 100m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 32

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO1   

TOUSSAINT Kira IRO2   

SCALIA Silvia AQC3   

PANZIERA Margherita AQC4   

DAVIES Georgia ENS5   

SEEBOHM Emily ENS6   

ATHERTON Minna LON7   

BARRATT Holly LON8   
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Event 133

24 NOV 2019 - 18:10

Mixed 4x100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 33

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane Gender

IRO - Iron1 KOZMA Dominik   M

TELEGDY Adam   M

NIELSEN Mie   F

BUYS Kimberly   F

IRO - Iron 22 TIMMERS Pieter   M

SZABO Szebasztian   M

van ROON Valerie   F

ANDRUSENKO Veronika   F

AQC - Aqua Centurions3 DOTTO Luca   M

CORREIA Breno   M

OLIVEIRA Larissa   F

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon   F

AQC - Aqua Centurions 24 GRINEV Vladislav   M

MIRESSI Alessandro   M

PELLEGRINI Federica   F

ANDERSON Freya   F

ENS - Energy Standard 25 SHEVTSOV Sergey   M

le CLOS Chad   M

HEEMSKERK Femke   F

BONNET Charlotte   F

ENS - Energy Standard6 BILIS Simonas   M

GIREV Ivan   M

OLEKSIAK Penny   F

SMITH Rebecca   F

LON - London Roar 27 KISIL Yuri   M

PEATY Adam   M

CAMPBELL Bronte   F

WATTEL Marie   F

LON - London Roar8 GRAHAM Alex   M

SCOTT Duncan   M

McKEON Emma   F

CAMPBELL Cate   F

Legend:

F Female M Male
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Event 134

24 NOV 2019 - 18:25

Women's 200m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 34

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna IRO1   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO2   

BIANCHI Ilaria AQC3   

HENTKE Franziska AQC4   

LESAFFRE Fantine ENS5   

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS6   

HIBBOTT Holly LON7   

KAPAS Boglarka LON8   
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Event 135

24 NOV 2019 - 18:30

Men's 200m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 35

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

DESPLANCHES Jeremy IRO1   

BENTZ Gunnar IRO2   

CSEH Laszlo AQC3   

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC4   

le CLOS Chad ENS5   

ZIRK Kregor ENS6   

LANZA Vini LON7   

GUY James LON8   
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Event 636

24 NOV 2019 - 18:38

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 36

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

BUSCH Kim IRO1   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO2   

di PIETRO Silvia AQC3   

ANDERSON Freya AQC4   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5   

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS6   

CAMPBELL Cate LON7   

McKEON Emma LON8   
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Event 637

24 NOV 2019 - 18:49

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Start List

 Event Number 37

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

TIMMERS Pieter IRO1   

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO2   

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC3   

GRINEV Vladislav AQC4   

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5   

PROUD Ben ENS6   

SCOTT Duncan LON7   

KISIL Yuri LON8   
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